
Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

27 30 June -06 July
30 June (Sunday) 
04 July (Thursday) Rath yatra 

2 5

04 July Inauguration, Commencement & Syllabus 
Information Semester -I of B.Ed. & D.El.Ed. Session 
2019-21

28 07-13 July
07 July (Sunday)

1 6
Class Room Teaching

29 14-20 July 14 July (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching

30 21-27 July 21 July (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
22 July (Monday)Debate 

31 28 July-03 Aug. 28July (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching

32 04-10 Aug. 04 Aug. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
05 Aug.(Monday)  Seminar 

33 11-17 Aug.

11 Aug. (Sunday)
12 Aug. (Monday) 
15 Aug. (Thursday) Independence Day&Raksha 
Bandhan 

3 4
* 15 Aug. (Thursday) Independence Day 
   Celebration & Cultural Programe.

34 18-24 Aug.

18Aug. (Sunday) 
19 Aug. (Monday) Last Monday of  Sawan somwari 
24 Aug. (Saturday) Janmastmi 
22 Aug. (Wednesday) Bakrid

4 3
Class Room Teaching 

35 25 Aug.-31 Sept. 25 Aug. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching

36 01-07 Sept.
01 Sept. (Sunday)
02 Sept. (Monday) Ganesh Chaturthi
05 Sept. (Tursday) Teacher's Day

3 4
*05 Sept. Teacher's Day Celebration

37 08-14 Sept.
08 Sept. (Sunday)
10 Sept. (Tuesday) Muharram

2 5
*11 Sept (Wednesday) Vinoba Bhave Jayanti Seminar

38 15-21 Sept.
15 Sept. (Sunday) 
20 Sept. (Friday) karma Puja 2 5

Class Room Teaching
23 Sept.(Monday) Debate
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  June-
July
2019

July
Aug.
2019

Aug.
Sept.
2019



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

39 22-28 Sept. 22 Sept. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching

40 29 Sept.-05Oct.
29 Sept. (Sunday)
02 Oct. (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti
05 Oct (Saturday) Durga Puja Holiday 

2 4

*02 Oct. (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti
                           Celebration & Seminar

41 06 Oct.-12 Oct. 06 Oct. to 09 Oct. Durga Puja Holiday 4 3

Class Room Teaching

42 13-19 Oct.
13 Oct. (Sunday) 

1 6 Class Room Teaching

43 20-26 Oct.
20 Oct. (Sunday)

1 6 Class Room Teaching

44 27 Oct.-02 Nov. 27Oct. (Sunday) (Dipawali)  & Chhat Puja 6 0  Dipawali  & Chhat Puja Holidays 

45 03-9 Nov.
03 Nov. (Sunday)

1 6
4 Nov. (Monday) Debate

46 10-16 Nov.
10 Nov. (Sunday)
12 Nov. (Tuesday) Gurunanak Jayanti
15 Nov. (Friday) Birsa Munda Jayanti

2 5
12 Nov. (Tuesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration
16 Nov. (Saturday) Birsa Jayanti

47 17-23 Nov.
17 Nov. (Sunday)

1 6
Class Room Teaching
18 Nov.(Monday) Debate 

48 24 Nov.-30 Dec. 24Nov. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching

49 01-07 Dec. 01 Dec. (Sunday) 1 6
05 Dec. (Thursday) Seminar

50 08-14 Dec. 08 Dec. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
09 Dec. -12 Dec.  (B.Ed  Internal  Exam of Semster -I)
09Dec-19 Dec (D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-I)

Sept.
Oct.
2019

Oct.
Nov.
2019

Nov.
Dec.
2019



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

51 15-21 Dec. 15 Dec. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
09Dec-19 Dec (D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-I)

52 22-28 Dec.
22 Dec. (Sunday)
25-31 Dec. Winter Vacation 

5 2
Class Room Teaching
Winter vacation

53 29 Dec.- 04 Jan.

29 Dec. (Sunday)
31 Dec. (Tuesday) Winter Vacation
01 Jan. (Wednesday) New Year

5 2
02-04 Jan.- Assignment Collection

1 05-11 Jan.
05 Jan. (Sunday)                                                                                                            

1 6

06. Jan. (Monday) Result publish B.Ed & D.El.Ed Sem.I
07 Jan. (Tuesday) Closing of Semester I B.Ed.& 
D.El.Ed 2019-21

2 12-18 Jan. 
12 Jan. (Sunday) Swami Vivekand Jaynti 
14 Jan. (Tuesday) Makar Sanskranti

2 5
12 Jan. (Sunday) Swami Vivekand Jaynti 
13 Jan (Monday) Commencement of B.Ed. D.El.Ed. 
2019-21 Class Sem.II & syllabus information

3 19-25 Jan.

19 Jan. (Sunday)

23 Jan. (Thursday) Subhash Chandra Bosh Jayantii
1 6

23 Jan. (Thursday) Subhash Chandra Bosh Jayanti 
Seminar
Class Room Teaching

4 26 Jan.-02 Feb. 26 Jan. (Sunday)  Republic Day 3 4

* 26 Jan. (Sunday) Republic Day 
   Celebration & Cultural Programe.
30 Jan-31 Jan. Sarawati Puja Celebration

5 03-08 Feb. 02 Feb. (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching 

6 09-15 Feb.
09 Feb. (Sunday)Ravi Das Jayanti

1 6
Class Room Teaching
11 Feb. (Tuesday) Debate 

7 16-22 Feb.
16 Feb. (Sunday)
21 Feb.(Friday) ) Maha Shiv Ratri 2 5 Class Room Teaching 

Jan.
Feb.
2020

Jan.
2020



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

8 23 Feb.-29 Feb.
23 Feb. (Sunday)

1 6
24 Feb. (Monday) Seminar
Class Room Teaching 

9 01-07 March
01 March (Sunday)

1 6
Micro Teaching 
07 March (Saturday) Rangoli & Holi Celebration

10 08-14 March
08 Mar. (Sunday)
08Mar.-11 Mar. Holidays(Holika Dahan & Holi) 

4 3 Class Room Teaching

11 15-21 March

15 Mar. (Sunday)

1 6 Micro Teaching 

12 22-28 March
22 Mar. (Sunday)

1 6
23 March to 22 April Four Week Internship 
B.Ed & D.EL.Ed 2019-21 
 Four Week Internship 

13 29 March-04 April
29 Mar. (Sunday)
02 April -04 April Ramnavmi 4 3

Four Week Internship 
B.Ed & D.EL.Ed 2019-21 

14 05-11 April

05 April (Sunday)
06 April (Monday)  Mahabir Jayanti
10 April (Friday) Good Friday 

3 4
Four Week Internship 
B.Ed & D.EL.Ed 2019-21 

15 12-18 April 12 April (Sunday)
14 April (tuesday) Ambedkar Jayanti

4 3
Four Week Internship 
B.Ed & D.EL.Ed 2019-21 

16 19-25 April
19 April (Sunday)

1 6
23 & 24 April - Criticism Lesson
 22 April Close Four Week Internship 
B.Ed & D.EL.Ed 2019-21 

17 26 April - 02 May 26April (Sunday) 1 6
27-28 April First Internship Dairy Sumitted 
Class Room Teaching

18 03-09 May
03 May (Sunday)
07 May (Thursday) Budh purnima

2 5

Class Room Teaching
04 May (Monday)Seminar 
08-09 May Collection of Assignment B.Ed & D.El.Ed 
2019-21 

Feb.
March
2020

March
April
2020

April



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

19 10-16 May 10 May (Sunday) 1 6
11 May to 14 May  (B.Ed  Internal  Exam of Semster -II)
11 May to 21 May  (D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-
II)

20 17-23 May 17 May (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
11 May to 21 May  (D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-
II)

21 24 May - 30 May

24 May (Sunday)
25 May  (Monday) Id-ul-Fitar 2 5 Class Room Teaching

22 31 May - 06 June 31 May (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
01 June(Monday) Debate 

23 07-13 June

07 June (Sunday)

1 6
12-13 June Result Published Semster-II  B.Ed & 
D.El.Ed 2019-21

24 14-20 June
14 June (Sunday)

6 0 14-28 June Summer Vacation 

25 21-27 June
21 June (Sunday)
23 June (Tuesday) Rath Yatra 6 0

21 June (Sunday) World Yoga Day
14-28 June Summer Vacation 

26 28-04 July 28 June (Sunday) 1 6
30 June. (Tuesday) Closing of Semester- II B.Ed.& 
D.El.Ed 2019-21

27 05-11July
05 July (Sunday)

1 6 06-09July University Annual Exam Semester-II 

28 12-18 July

12 July (Sunday)

1 6
13 July Inauguration, Commencement & Syllabus 
Information Semester -III of B.Ed. & D.El.Ed. Session 
2019-21

29 19-25 July 19 July(Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

30 26July-01Aug.
26 July (Sunday) 
01 August Bakrid 

2 5 Class Room Teaching

31 02-08 Aug.
02 Aug.(Sunday)
03 Aug. Rakasha Bandhan

2 5 Class Room Teaching

April
May
2020

May
June
2020

June
July
2020



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

32 09-15 Aug.

09 Aug.(Sunday) 
11 Aug (Tuesday) Krishna  Janmaastmi
15 Aug Saturday) Independence day 

3 4
* 15 Aug. (Saturday) Independence Day 
   Celebration & Cultural Programe.

33 16-22 Aug. 16 Aug. (Sunday) 1 6
17 Aug.- 30 Nov.(16 Week Intership) B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-
21

34
23-29 Aug. 23 Aug. (Sunday) 1 6

 16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

35 30 Aug- 05 Sept. 30 Aug (Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

36 06-12 Sept. 06 Sept.(Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

37 13-19 Sept.
13 Sept.(Sunday)

1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

38 20-26 Sept. 20 Sept.(Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

39 27 Sept.- 03 Oct.
27 Oct.(Sunday)
02 Oct.(Friday) Gandhi Jayanti 

2 5
 16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21
Celebration of Ghandhi Jayanti 

40 04-10 Oct. 04 Oct.(Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

41 11-17 Oct. 11 Oct.(Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

42 18-24 Oct.
18 Oct.(Sunday)
23-24 Oct. Durga Puja Holiday 

3 4 23-24Oct. Durga Puja Holiday 

43 25-31 Oct.
25 Oct.(Sunday)
25-26 Oct. Durga Puja Holiday

2 5 25-26 Oct. Durga Puja Holiday

44 01-07 Nov. 01 Nov.(Sunday) 1 5  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

45 08-14 Nov.
08 Nov.(Sunday) 
13-21 Nov.  Dipawali  & Chhat Puja 

2 5 Dipawali & Chhat Puja Holidays 

46 15-21 Nov.
15 Nov. (Sunday) 
 Dipawali  & Chhat Puja 

7 0 Dipawali & Chhat Puja Holidays 

47 22-28 Nov. 22 Nov. (Sunday) 1 6  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

48 29 Nov.- 05 Dec.
29 Nov.(Sunday)
30Nov. (Monday) Gurunanak Jayanti

2 5 Last  16 Week Intership  B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-21

July
August
2020

August
Sept.
2020

Sept.-
Oct.
2020

Nov.
2020



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

49 06-12 Dec. 06 Dec.(Sunday) 1 6
09-12 Dec Final Lession Plan Teching &  Lession Plan dairy 
& Assignment Collection

50 13-19 Dec. 13 Dec.(Sunday) 1 6
14-24 Dec. Internal Exam Semester-III B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-
21

51 20-26 Dec.
20 Dec.(Sunday)
25-31 Dec. Winter Vacation

3 4
Winter Vacation 

52 27 Dec- 02 Jan..
27 Dec.( Sunday)
01 Jan.(Tuesday)  New pear 

2 5
01 Jan.(Tuesday)  New pear 
02 Jan (Wednesday) Result Published B.Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-
21  Internal Exam  of Semester-III 

53 03-09 Jan. 03 Jan.(Sunday) 1 6
04 Jan. (Monday) Closed  Semester-III .Ed  & D.El.Ed 2019-
21
05-09 Jan. University/Jac annual exam

54 10-16 Jan.
10 Jan.(Sunday)
14 Jan. (Thursday) Makar Sanskranti

2 5

11 Jan.(Monday)  Commencement & Syllabus 
Information Semester -IV of B.Ed. & D.El.Ed. Session 
2019-21
12 Jan. (Tuesday) Swami Vivekand Jaynti (Seminar )

55 17-23 Jan. 17 Jan.(Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
23 Jan. (Saturday) Subhash Chandra Bosh Jayantii 
Seminar

56 24-30 Jan.
24 Jan.(Sunday)
26 Jan.(Tuesday) Republic Day 

2 5
* 26 Jan. (Sunday) Republic Day 
   Celebration & Cultural Programe.

1 31 Jan.- 06 Feb. 31Jan.(Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
04 Feb. (Thursday) Debate 

2 07 - 13 Feb. 07 Feb. (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

3 14 - 20 Feb. 14 Feb. (Sunday) 1 6 16-17 Feb. Sarawati Puja Celebration

4 21 - 27 Feb. 21 Feb. (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

5 28 Feb.-06 March 28 Feb. (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

6 07-13 March
07 March (Sunday)
11 March (Thursday)  Maha Shiv Ratri

2 5 13 March(Saturday) Seminar &Class Room Teaching

7 14-20 March 14 March (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

Nov.
Dec.
2020

Dec.
2020 -
Jan.
2021

Jan.-
Feb.
2021

Feb.-
Mar.
2021



Month 
Range

No. of 
Week

Date Range Holidays
No. of 

Holidays

No. of 
Classes 

Available
Activity

8 21-27 March 21 March (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
27 March (Saturday) Holi Celebration

9 28 March-03 April
28 March (Sunday)
28Mar.-31 Mar. Holidays(Holika Dahan & Holi) 
02 April (Friday) Good Friday

5 2 Class Room Teaching

10 04 April-10 April 04 April (Sunday) 1 6
Class Room Teaching
08 April ( Thursday) Seminar 

11 11 April-17 April
11 April (Sunday)
14 April (Wednesday) Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 

2 5 14 April (Wednesday) Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti  Seminar 

12 18 April-24 April
18 April (Sunday)
20 April -23 April Ramnavmi

2 5 Class Room Teaching

13 25 April-01 May 25April (Sunday) Mahavir Jayantii 1 6 Class Room Teaching

14 02-08 May 02 May (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching & Debate 

15 09-15 May
09 May (Sunday) 
14 May ( Friday) Idul Fitter 

2 5 Class Room Teaching

16 16-22 May 16May (Sunday) 1 6 Class Room Teaching

17 23-29 May
23 May (Sunday) 
26 May ( Wednesday) Budhpurnima 

2 5 25 May (Tuesday) Bhagwan Budh Seminar 

18 30May - 05 June 30 May (Sunday) 1 5 Class Room Teaching

19 06-12 June  06 June (Sunday) 1 6
07 June -17 June B.Ed &  D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-
IV

20 13-19 June 13June (Sunday) 1 6 B.Ed &  D.El.Ed Internal Exam of Semster-IV

21 20-26 June 20 June (Sunday) 1 6
22-23June  (Collection of  Assignment B.Ed &  D.El.Ed )

22 27June- 03 July 27June (Sunday) 1 6
29-30 June Publishing Result Internal Exam   B.Ed &  
D.El.Ed

23 04-10 July 04 July (Sunday) 1 5
05-10 July University & JAC Annual Exam and Closing 
Session B.Ed &  D.El.Ed 2019-21

April-
May
2021

May-
June 
2021

June -
July 
2021

Mar.-
April
2021


